Form 4 20

/99

Tor Official Use

‘Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insclvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07600456

Name of Company

Balti Kitchen (Stratford Upon Avon) Limited

I/ We

lan Pankhurst 4
Concorde House
Trnimty Park
Solihull

B37 7UQ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 15 October 2015

4

Signed i - Date 15 October 2015
S

gg:ig,de House For Official Use

Trinity Park Insolvency Section | Post Room

Sohlhull

B37 7UQ

Ref BALTQO1/IMP/AIS
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

WEDNESDAY

21/10/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE

Mg

#101



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affarrs of
Balti Kitchen (Stratford Upon Avon) Limited

on the 15 Oct’(l)bef—2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Al W

Dated tf,lc)lf




Balti Kitchen (Stratford Upon Avon) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 October 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
Cash at Bank 150 00 150 00

Estimated total assets available for preferental creditors 150 00

Signature }q' W Date {f!, % , ) <




Balti Kitchen (Stratford Upon Avon) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 October 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 150 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors - 150 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
150 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (te carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 150 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 150 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors - 150 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 600 00
Border Agency 3,000 00
3,600 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (3,450 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (3,450 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (3,550 00)

Signature A ‘W Date 1| fl, :6/"] v




€0 Gi 5102 1290120 vi

L0 €102 J3A 708 Sdi

| jo | abed

aineul
ey g~ 4 S

00 009°¢ Bujelol sejug ¢
00 000'€ r3Z LY ‘X8ss3 ‘AngL ‘@snoH Wojsny ‘8sIoxg R SwWojsnd W H fousby Japiog ¥n oond
00 009 NHZ 618 ‘weybuiwng 1934S pIojpling | SIUBJUNOJDY PaIdleyd NYS 0082
000 avs 0.9 ‘mobselo) /6662 X08 Od ‘Z¥S0S suonesado 1D xe] uoneiodiod - SWosng g snuanay WH LOHD
000 ONE LAMN _coucon_ _Umom uQisn3g gg¢ _._m>;o._. uQiysn3 10o|4 plg _wm;_._:omw 3 >ocm>_om:_ SWI0ISNT R anuaaay WH 00HD
3 . SS3lppy aweN L)Y

s10})1paJn) Auedwon - g
papwi (uoAy uodn piopelg) usyayy Bjeg
Neqod




£G ¥ G102 4990100 ¥ 010Z J3A DS Sdi ‘ I 40 | abed

_— v\J —~ Emcm_m_
\\4 q al

001 Buyerol serjug |
ool 0 00l 0 NHZ 619 'spue|pipy isapn ‘weybuiuuig 19ang plojpling | ‘anuad ssauisng NXS ueluyey leiny JN - 00YH
1e10L 1BYI0 pIO Jaid s$saippy aweN Aay

silapjoyateysg - 9
pajiui (UoAy uodp piogens) uaysiiy Beg
Heqod




